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MscKat NrSt

Nazwisko

MISZTA KAROL

MAZUR MARCIN
KURZYNSKI  PIOTR
KOLECKI DAMIAN
LYSIAK MICHAL
GRACZ  PAWEL
SZYMKOWIAK ANDRZEJ
JAGODZINSKI MICHAL
KRAKOWIAN PATRYK
SZYMKOWIAK ~ DAMIAN
HRYNIEWICZ KAMIL
MAZUR LUKASZ

SZOTT KRZYSZTOF
WICHLACZ ARKADIUSZ
KACZMAREK JAN
SZULC MACIEJ
MARKUC ~ADRIAN
KWIATEK WOJCIECH
WOLCZECKI DARIUSZ
KROLIK IRENEUSZ
JERZYKOWSKI TOMASZ
RATAJCZAK JACEK
GRYCHTA JACEK
SZUKALSKI ARTUR
MANIA EMIL
KRAKOWIAN ZDZIStAW

Bl EG KONSTYTUCII
10KM - GM NA ZBASZYNEK -

KTub/Miasto

MISZTA

KOLECTEAM, ZBASZYNEK
TEAM BEROTU, ZBASZYNE
KOLECCY

MUZYKA SPORT MOTYWAC
LUB WYBIERZ Z LISTY,
ZBASZYNEK

QQRYQ ROGOZINIEC,ROG
BABIMOJSKI KLUB BIEG
SZYMKOWIAK

ZBASZYNEK

KOLECTEAM, ZBASZYNEK
ZBASZYNEK

ZBASZYNEK

RUN FORREST,ZBASZYNE
BBL ZBASZYNEK,ZBASZY
DABROWKA WLKP
KOLECTEAM , ZBASZYNEK
ZBASZYNEK

ZBASZYNEK

ZGRYZLIWI TETRYCY,ZA
RATAJCZAK

1977, ZBASZYNEK
ZBASZYNEK

ZGRYZLIWI TETRYCY,ZB
ZBASZYNEK

Rok
1985
1988
1980
1976
1978
1983
1962
1976
1998
1987
1985
1982
1957
1988
1978
1971
1998
1989
1979
1965
1979
1986
1977
1964
1983
1976

03. 05. 2019, ZBASZYNEK

43e

56e
27e
54e
5%
19e
62e
6le
6de
21e
62e
66e

Netto

MEZCZYZNI
Kateg b5km Bruto

M30 18:36 36:42
M30 19:24 38:01
M30 19:20 39:04
M40 20:14 40:52
M40 20:56 41:35
M30 21:15 42:42
M50 22:03 44:13
M40 23:23 45:54
M20 22:38 46:30
M30 24:13 47:49
M30 24:11 48:04
M30 2424 48:06
M60 2417 48:59
M30 24:48 49:46
M40 26:28 50:58
M40 26:26 51:52
M20 26:27 52:12
M30 26:26 52:18
M40 25:34 52:38
M50 25:43 53:13
M40 28:16 54:19
M30 26:20 54:25
M40 28:49 5445
M50 27:37 55:54
M30 28:17 56:12
M40 28:31 56:24

WWW. super - sport. com pl

Km/h

,033
795
743
.698

Str:

Tempo
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